

5130 N State Road 135 Morgantown, IN 46160 www.BrownCountyWater.com Phone: 812 988-6611 / Fax: 812 988-9351 Office & Drive-up Hours: Mon – Fri 8:30 AM -4:30 PM Night Depository available for after hour payments

CUSTOMER AUTHORIZATION TO TURN-ON WATER SERVICE

I hereby authorize and request for Brown County Water Utility, Inc., to turn-on water service at the Water Service Address (METER LOCATION) without my being present at the following location:

Service Address			
City	State	Zip	
Account/Customer Name			
Account Number			
Furthermore, I hereby acknowledge and outlets are shut off at the time to Additionally, I agree to release and any and all damages to the premise reason of the water. Brown County from water, lack of water, or the use	he water servic hold harmless s, structure and Water Utility, h	ce is turned on at the pre Brown County Water Util d/or contents, or any oth nc. is not liable for dama	emises. lity, Inc. from ler property by lges resulting
Water Customer Signature			
Signature Date			
Requested Service Turn-on Date			
	Office Use On	ly	
Date received in Office		Service Order Prep	
Original Customer File	Note Account	Staff Initials	
The mission of Brown County Wate	Mission Sta er Utility is to improve t	itement the quality of life for its rural service a	area
		ater at a reasonable cost.	